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Staff Registration Portal for Oracle PeopleSoft Campus ERP

ERP MAIL <erp.mail@bharatividyapeeth.edu>

Mon 4/8/2019 1:59 PM

To:Kuldeep Gaikwad <kuldeep.gaikwad@bharatividyapeeth.edu>;Dr. Anand Bhalerao <arbhalerao@bvucoep.edu.in>;
principal.bvcoa@gmail.com <principal.ovcoa@gmail.com>;Abhijeet Patil <abhijeet.b.patil@bharatividyapeeth.edu>;
Anupama Patil <anupama.patil@bharatividyapeeth.edu>;harinath more <harinath.more@bharatividyapeeth.edu>;Principal
BVDCHMN <principalbvdchnm@bharatividyapeeth.edu>;Dhanaji Kanase <Dhanaji.Kanase@bharatividyapeeth.edu>;Arun
Jadhav <arunjadhav@bharatividyapeeth.edu>;erach.bharucha@bvieer.edu.in <erach.bharucha@bvieer.edu.in>;Prabodh
Tandon <prabodh.tandon@bharatividyapeeth.edu>;Mahesh Deshmukh <Mahesh.Deshmukh@bharatividyapeeth.edu>;Dr.
A. C. Mishra <director.irsha@bharatividyapeeth.edu>;Mukund Sarda <mukund.sarda@bharatividyapeeth.edu>;Amit Shinde
<amit.shinde@bharatividyapeeth.edu>;krmahadik@rediffmail.com <krmahadik@rediffmail.com>;Shamim Shaikh
<Shamim.Shaikh@bharatividyapeeth.edu>;Rajan Chaughule <rajan.chaughule@bharatividyapeeth.edu>;Mohd Shaikh
<mohd.shaikh@bharatividyapeeth.edu>;director@bvimsr.com <director@bvimsr.com>

Cc:VC Office BV Deemed University <vcaffice.bvdu@bharatividyapeeth.edu>;Vice-Chancellor, Bharati Vidyapeeth University
<vc.bvdu@bharatividyapeeth.edu>;Dr G Jaykumar Registrar Bvdu <kumarjaya51@hotmail.com>;Raghunandan Rao
<raghunandan.rao@bharatividyapeeth.edu>;Sachin Mohite <sachin.mohite@bharatividyapeeth.edu>;Vinod Chougule
<vinod.chougale@bharatividyapeeth.edu>;Vinayak Bhande <vinayak.bhande@bharatividyapeeth.edu>;Manoj Konde
<manoj.konde@bharatividyapeeth.edu>;rahul paigude (TSE ) <rahul.paigude@bharatividyapeeth.edu>;Rahul Lalbage
<rahul.lalbage@bharatividyapeeth.edu>;Sunil Pawar <sunil.pawar@bharatividyapeeth.edu>;Dhankumar Wadar
<dhankumar.wadar@bharatividyapeeth.edu>;Manoj Gavali <manoj.gavali@bharatividyapeeth.edu>;Ajinkya Shinde
<Ajinkya.Shinde@bharatividyapeeth.edu>;ajinkyashinde2003@gmail.com <ajinkyashinde2003@gmail.com>;Khalil Dafedar
<khalil.dafedar@bharatividyapeeth.edu>;Amol Mane <amol.mane@bharatividyapeeth.edu>;Abhijit kadam
<Abhijit.b.kadam@bharatividyapeeth.edu>;molawadehs@yahoo.co.in <molawadehs@yahoo.co.in>;Manikrao Salunkhe
<manikrao.salunkhe@gmail.com>

Hi Sir/ Madam,

Date: 17 January 2019

To

All Principals and Directors
Bharati Vidyapeeth

All Campuses

Sub: Staff data for the Oracle Peoplesoft campus ERP.

Dear Sir
Bharati Vidyapeeth has started the implementation of Oracle Peoplesoft campus Solution to cover all

aspects of the Student Lifecycle and basic HR.

We have already received the student data through Student Registration Portal. Now, we have developed a
portal for the staff to enter his data and further validated by the college official. Kindly get all the staff
members of the college to enter their data in to the portal so that we can get the complete staff (both

Teaching and Non-Teaching) records in the system.
Following is URL for data collection:

http://testcam.srdt.co.in/staffinstruction.aspx

Last date for data collection is 22t April 2019.
In case of any problems during data entry you can contact Mr. Jayesh Baviskar —9271200217.

Your active participation will make this project a success.

Thanks & Regards,

Jayesh Baviskar, ;
about:blank 1/2
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Technology Lead,
Bharati Vidyapeeth,
Bharati Bhavan, LBS Road, Pune — 411030

Mob. 9271200217

Disclaimer :- http://mail.bharatividyapeeth.edu/disclaimer.html

about:blank 212



‘hanking you.




Education through self-help is our motto” — Karmaveer Estd: 1983

Rayat Shikshan Sanstha’s
m‘rwm R\

Karmaveer Bhaurao Patil 2
College of Engineering, Satara. LMM';

Accredited by NAAC with "B++" Grade
Sadar Bazar, Near RTO Office, Satara, Maharashtra State (INDIA), Pin — 415 001. 2
Founder: Padmabhushan Dr. Karmaveer BhauradPatil (D. Litt.)
[Approved by AICTE, New Deihi, DTE, Maharashtra State —Affiliated to Shivaji University, Kolhapur]
[Affiliated to Dr Babasaheb Ambedkar Technological University, Lonere — from 2017]

SOF EGE

Website — www.kbpcoes.edu.in E-mail: office@kbpcoes.edu.in

Tele Fax: 02162 — 235767 Phone: +91 2162 230636 /235767/233005
Dr. A. C. Attar EN 6270 Ref ' KBPCOES/2023-24/8403
Principal Date: 14-03-2024

TAX INVOICE

Srcick o i Karmaveer Bhaurao Patil College Of Engineering
Camp Area, Sadar Bazar

Taluka & District: -Satara, State: Maharashtra,
Pin Code: 415001

i GST No. 2ZAAATTI1566E1Z]

Yashwantrao Chavan Law College, %
Pune-Bangalore Highway, Malkapur, Tal. Karad, %

Dist. Satara, Maharashtra, PIN-415 110.

ERP Charges
Academic Per Student Per
Year Particulars Total Student year Charges Total
2022-2023 | College ERP Software Charges 232 75/- 17.400/-
2023-2024 | College ERP Software Charges 373 l 75/- 27,975/-
| | | |
E A - Total Amount 45,375/-
B- GST 18% 8,167.50/-
L Totai (A+B) 53,542.50/-
i
Principal

Karmaveer Bhaurao Patil
,College of Engineering

b




4/23/24, 11:31 AM Mail - HOD BV-Yashwantrao Chavan Law College-Karad - Outlook

Training by ERP Department.

Manoj Gavali <manoj.gavali@bharatividyapeeth.edu>
Mon 9/9/2019 11:02 AM
To:nirmohi_jadhav@rediffmail.com <nirmohi_jadhav@rediffmail.com>

CcMBSK Kadegaon <bvmbsk@yahoo.com>;bviot palus@gmail.com <bviot.pglus@gmail.com>;Sawantdinkarm@gmail.com
<Sawantdinkarm@gmail.com>;HOD BV-Yashwantrao Chavan Law College-Karad <yclc@bharatividyapeeth.edu>

Sir/Madam,

We are pleased to inform you that a training program of oracle people soft system is arranged by ERP
department of Bharati vidyaapeeth Pune on Tuesday dated on 09.09.2019 at BVDU Yashwantrao
Mohite Institute of Management College Karad at 11:00 Am, you are requested to send minimum
two staff who is expert in computer.

Thanking You,

Reagards: Manoj Gavali(T.S.E YMIM Karad)
Disclaimer :- http://mail.bharatividyapeeth.edu/disclaimer.html

https:/foutiook.office.com/mail/id/AAQKAGUWYjc2ZGQOLTg4NTgING Y0OS04M2RILTcENGE3Y TAYMTFjOAAQAMKMZ1Biuk1 HtNrlujXUbOE%3D LAl



